
PRIOR YEAR REPORT IN GREEN HIGHLIGHTED BOXES

Absent percentages over 5% in red

Daily Absence Report
1/18/21-1/22/21
ELEMENTARY 1/18/2021 1/19/2021 1/20/2021 1/21/2021 1/22/2021
BORAH 101 No School 5.5% 1.6% 4.6% 8.5%

BRYAN 102 No School 6.4% 1.7% 5.6% 8.1%

DALTON 103 No School 4.1% 0.3% 1.9% 7.5%

FERNAN 104 No School 5.0% 3.0% 6.3% 8.5%

ATLAS 105 No School 2.4% 0.5% 1.4% 1.2%

RAMSEY 106 No School 4.5% 0.4% 2.3% 3.8%

SORENSEN 107 No School 3.9% 1.0% 3.9% 2.9%

WINTON 108 No School 7.8% 1.9% 7.2% 9.4%

HAYDEN MEADOWS 109 No School 3.0% 0.5% 2.8% 4.9%

SKYWAY 110 No School 5.7% 1.1% 4.2% 5.1%

NEXA 113 No School 2.4% 0.7% 4.6% 5.1%

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 4.6% 1.1% 4.0% 5.7%

SECONDARY 1/18/2021 1/19/2021 1/20/2021 1/21/2021 1/22/2021
CANFIELD 601 No School 3.0% 0.3% 2.2% 3.3%

LAKES 602 No School 3.8% 0.0% 4.1% 5.6%

WOODLAND 603 No School 3.8% 0.1% 2.2% 2.5%

CDA HIGH 401 No School 3.9% 0.5% 2.4% 3.7%

LAKE CITY HIGH 402 No School 4.5% 0.0% 4.8% 2.6%

VENTURE HIGH 491 No School 24.1% 0.0% 25.3% 24.7%

TOTAL SECONDARY 4.5% 0.2% 3.9% 4.0%

1/18/21-1/22/21
ELEMENTARY Enr. #'s 1/18/2021 % 1/19/2021 % 1/20/2021 % 1/21/2021 % 1/22/2021 %
BORAH 101 307 No School 17 5.5% 5 1.6% 14 4.6% 26 8.5%

BRYAN 102 360 No School 23 6.4% 6 1.7% 20 5.6% 29 8.1%

DALTON 103 362 No School 15 4.1% 1 0.3% 7 1.9% 27 7.5%

FERNAN 104 363 No School 18 5.0% 11 3.0% 23 6.3% 31 8.5%

ATLAS 105 422 No School 10 2.4% 2 0.5% 6 1.4% 5 1.2%

RAMSEY 106 533 No School 24 4.5% 2 0.4% 12 2.3% 20 3.8%

SORENSEN 107 309 No School 12 3.9% 3 1.0% 12 3.9% 9 2.9%

WINTON 108 374 No School 29 7.8% 7 1.9% 27 7.2% 35 9.4%

HAYDEN MEADOWS 109 431 No School 13 3.0% 2 0.5% 12 2.8% 21 4.9%

SKYWAY 110 544 No School 31 5.7% 6 1.1% 23 4.2% 28 5.1%

NEXA 113 455 No School 11 2.4% 3 0.7% 21 4.6% 23 5.1%
TOTAL ELEMENTARY 4460 0 0.0% 203 4.6% 48 1.1% 177 4.0% 254 5.7% 170.5

1/20/20-1/24/20
ELEMENTARY Enr. #'s 1/20/2020 % 1/21/2020 % 1/22/2020 % 1/23/2020 % 1/24/2020 %
BORAH 101 350 No School #VALUE! 26 7.4% 19 5.4% 22 6.3% No School #VALUE!

BRYAN 102 406 No School #VALUE! 21 5.2% 14 3.4% 20 4.9% No School #VALUE!

DALTON 103 443 No School #VALUE! 24 5.4% 27 6.1% 15 3.4% No School #VALUE!

FERNAN 104 420 No School #VALUE! 23 5.5% 18 4.3% 16 3.8% No School #VALUE!

ATLAS 105 592 No School #VALUE! 31 5.2% 22 3.7% 25 4.2% No School #VALUE!

RAMSEY 106 740 No School #VALUE! 33 4.5% 38 5.1% 34 4.6% No School #VALUE!

SORENSEN 107 315 No School #VALUE! 16 5.1% 15 4.8% 14 4.4% No School #VALUE!

WINTON 108 505 No School #VALUE! 19 3.8% 12 2.4% 15 3.0% No School #VALUE!

HAYDEN MEADOWS 109 495 No School #VALUE! 14 2.8% 15 3.0% 13 2.6% No School #VALUE!

SKYWAY 110 655 No School #VALUE! 33 5.0% 28 4.3% 28 4.3% No School #VALUE!

NEXA 113 293 No School #VALUE! 18 6.1% 16 5.5% 18 6.1% No School #VALUE!

TOTAL ELEMENTARY 5214 0 0.0% 258 4.9% 224 4.3% 220 4.2% 0 0.0% 175.5

1/18/21-1/22/21 4 periods or more absent (2 periods for LCHS & Venture)

SECONDARY Enr. #'s 1/18/2021 % 1/19/2021 % 1/20/2021 % 1/21/2021 % 1/22/2021 %

CANFIELD 601 777 No School 23 3.0% 2 0.3% 17 2.2% 26 3.3%

LAKES 602 661 No School 25 3.8% 0 0.0% 27 4.1% 37 5.6%

WOODLAND 603 863 No School 33 3.8% 1 0.1% 19 2.2% 22 2.5%

CDA HIGH 401 1472 No School 58 3.9% 8 0.5% 35 2.4% 55 3.7%

LAKE CITY HIGH 402 1612 No School 73 4.5% 0 0.0% 77 4.8% 42 2.6%

VENTURE HIGH 491 166 No School 40 24.1% 0.0% 42 25.3% 41 24.7%

TOTAL SECONDARY 5551 0 0.0% 252 4.5% 11 0.2% 217 3.9% 223 4.0% 175.8

1/20/20-1/24/20 4 periods or more absent (2 periods for LCHS & Venture)

SECONDARY Enr. #'s 1/20/2020 % 1/21/2020 % 1/22/2020 % 1/23/2020 % 1/24/2020 %

CANFIELD 601 859 No School #VALUE! 35 4.1% 38 4.4% 47 5.5% No School 0.0%

LAKES 602 706 No School #VALUE! 38 5.4% 39 5.5% 48 6.8% No School 0.0%

WOODLAND 603 904 No School #VALUE! 51 5.6% 33 3.7% 42 4.6% No School 0.0%

CDA HIGH 401 1426 No School #VALUE! 65 4.6% 23 1.6% 54 3.8% No School 0.0%

LAKE CITY HIGH 402 1652 No School #VALUE! 122 7.4% 126 7.6% 29 1.8% No School 0.0%

VENTURE HIGH 491 162 No School 0.0% 29 17.9% 38 23.5% 32 19.8% No School 0.0%

TOTAL SECONDARY 5709 0 0.0% 340 6.0% 297 5.2% 252 4.4% 0 0.0% 222.3

4 periods or more absent (2 periods for LCHS & Venture)


